
Zwischen  Main und Donau Margrit und Steffen Timmann

Radtour 2018

km total km Teil

1 Frei 1.6 Schweinfurt 12 12 Anfahrt mit Auto, Kolping Hotel

2 Sa 2.6 Marktbreit 83 71 Michels Stern

3 So 3.6 Karlstadt 142 59 Bahnhofs Hotel

4 Mo 4.6 Wertheim 214 72 Malerwinkel

5 Di 5.6 Weikersheim 296 82 Frau Gutekunst

6 Mi 6.6 Rothenburg 341 45 DJH

7 Do 7.6 Dinkelsbühl 390 49 Goldener Hirsch

8 Frei 8.6 Donauwörth 476 86 DJH

9 Sa 9.6 Eichstätt 542 66 Kolping Haus

10 So 10.6 Neumarkt 622 80 Kloster St. Josef

11 Mo 11.6 Nürnberg 678 56 Art Hotel

12 Di 12.6 Bamberg 756 78 Fäßla Braurei

13 Mi 13.6 Schweinfurt 821 65 Rückfahrt Auto über Fulda

Total 821 12 Tage also 68 km/Tag


